APPLICATION FORM 2020

Project title
Please state the topic of the MSD Join4Care project as precisely and concisely as possible in the project title.
	Title of the project *
	



Project lead information
Please provide information about the project applicant.
The project applicant agrees to present the MSD Join4Care project at MSD Oncology Days 2021.
	First name *
	

	Last name *
	

	Academic title
	

	Institution(s) *
	

	Position *
	

	Project team *
(Name, function, institute/department)
	

	Address *
	


Your personal data will only be processed for the purpose of activities necessary in connection with the MSD Join4Care project. Your documents and data submitted for the MSD Join4Care project will only be further processed and published in consultation with you and with your approval. You can have your personal data corrected or deleted at any time via the address join4care@merck.com. You can find more information about data protection at MSD at www.msdprivacy.com/at
Project description
In the summary, please explain the nature of the project, background, target group, added value etc.
The prize money will go to one project and can only be paid to an institution, not to an individual, and must be used to continue/expand the project.
At most 1,500 characters (including spaces) per section


Background *
	










Target group *
	










Project design *
	












Innovation/added value *
	









What would the prize money be used for *
	










Conflict of interest
Please indicate possible conflicts of interest, if any, in particular those due to other financial contributions by MSD or the involvement of jury members in your project proposal *
	











[image: ]




* required field
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Literature/extended documentation
Please indicate the references used in the text or further documentation (PowerPoint presentation, link website, article etc.) for the project description.
	1.
	



	2.
	



	3.
	



	4.
	



	5.
	



	6.
	





Please send to join4care@merck.com by November 30, 
2020. We look forward to your application!
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